
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

27 
17 
39 
56 
22 

100 
82 
69 
25 
50 

206 
74 

576 

Name 

Thorleif Møller SM 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Mads Dalsgård 
Gerrit Recker 
Anders Dalsgaard 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Mikkel Æbeløe 
Allan Blach 
Thomas Jørgensen OB33 
Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay 
Rene Salling 
jan nielsen 
Gregers Sørensen 

Class 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM 

Best Tm 

43.991 
45.033 
45.180 
45.235 
45.320 
45.356 
45.666 
46.046 
46.524 
46.830 
47.142 
49.264 
51.728 

Diff 

1.042 
1.189 
1.244 
1.329 
1.365 
1.675 
2.055 
2.533 
2.839 
3.151 
5.273 
7.737 

Best Speed 

75,288 
73,546 
73,307 
73,218 
73,080 
73,022 
72,527 
71,928 
71,189 
70,724 
70,256 
67,230 
64,027 

In Lap 

8 
6 
6 

15 
18 
14 
13 

7 
14 

4 
13 

6 
1 

Nat/State 

. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
dk 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Høegsberg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Sunday 

Black/SM - 1220-1240 

Qualifying started at 12:22:04 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

16-08-2015 12:20 


